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American Phytopathological Society

Southern Division

ANNUAL MEETING REGISTRATION

Atlanta, GA, February 1-2, 2009
Check and Mail-in Registration and Abstract Payment Form

For name tag (PLEASE PRINT):

Name:

______________________________________________________________

Organization:
______________________________________________________________

Address: 

Telephone No.: ___________________   E-mail address: _____________________________

Information will be used to develop the 2009 mailing list. Please be certain it is complete.

Registration:

         Regular / Post-Doc member 
$100.00  
________






Student member 
$    5.00  
________

· Banquet is included in registration 
Abstracts to be published: 

Number ___ X

$  45.00 ($US) 
________

Indicate the last name of the first author of each abstract for which payment is included:

1



2 



3

4 



5 



6

GRAND TOTAL  






$_______________

Method of Payment: (Check only)
(  Check enclosed (Make checks payable to APS in U.S. funds on U.S. banks. Memo: SDAPS)

Mail registration form and check to:

Thomas S. Isakeit

Texas A&M Univ

Plant Path and Microbiology Dept

2132 TAMU

College Station, TX 77843-2132

